
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

PLP15

07/05/2024M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 1 OF 6SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance beam



 R1500  R1500  1
50

0 

 R1500  R1500 

 1
50

0 

 3098 

 5
75

0 

 8
75

0 

 1500  1500 

 98 

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

PLP15

07/05/2024M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 2 OF 6SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance beam



 3098 

 1549  1549 

 
400 

 
300 

 
400 

 8
75

0 

 2
45

0 
 1

92
5 

 1
92

5 

foundation

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

PLP15

07/05/2024M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 3 OF 6SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance beam



 9
8 

 400  300  400 

 4
00

 

 8
00

 

 5
98

 

 2
00

 

 8
00

 

 2
00

 

 5
98

 

 2
00

 

 8
00

 

concrete concrete concrete

ground

 5750 

 9
8 

 950  1925  1925 

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Balance beam

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 4 OF 6

A4
WEIGHT: 

M.Kalamees 07/05/2024

PLP15



A

B

C

D

1

2

2

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6
7

7

8

8

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 14

3

11

15

15
17

17

DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 12

2

4

7

8

9

12

DETAIL C
SCALE 1 : 14

10

13

13

14

14

16

16

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 : 8

4

5

18
18

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Balance beam

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 5 OF 6

A4
WEIGHT: 

M.Kalamees 07/05/2024

PLP15



ITEM NO. PART NUMBER QTY.
1 Central console 1
2 Ground fixing 2
3 PLP15 Central beam 98x98x1900 1
4 PLP15 Left/right beam 98x98x1900 2
5 Shock absorber 4
6 Hinge 2
7 PLP15 Spring console 2
8 PLP015 spring console mounting plate 2
9 bolt M10x130 DIN603 12
10 bolt M10x120 DIN603 8
11 bolt M12x130 DIN603 4
12 bolt M10X35 DIN603 8
13 washer M10 DIN125 40
14 nut M10 DIN985 36
15 nut M12 DIN985 4
16 domed cap nut M10 DIN986 52
17 domed cap nut M12 DIN986 4
18 wood screw M8x50 DIN571 32

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

PLP15

07/05/2024M.Kalamees

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 6 OF 6SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Balance beam


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2
	Drawing View6

	Sheet3
	Drawing View10

	Sheet4
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12

	Sheet5
	Drawing View15
	Detail View A (1 : 14)
	Detail View B (1 : 12)
	Detail View C (1 : 14)
	Detail View D (1 : 8)

	Sheet6

